D
is
po
sa
bl
es
Disposable Jumbo Pipettes
Low Cost Disposable Liquid Samplers

sampling depth
2. Raise thumb until levels
equalize
3. Press thumb onto tube to
seal in the sample
Part No. Overall
Length
Overall
Diameter
Internal
Diameter
Sterile Max. Sample
Volume
Material Quantity per
Box
675 8051H450 450mm 21mm 17mm No 80ml HDPE 50
675 8051H450S 450mm 21mm 17mm Yes 80ml HDPE 50
675 8051H900 900mm 21mm 17mm No 180ml HDPE 50
675 8051H900S 900mm 21mm 17mm Yes 180ml HDPE 50
675 8051H1100 1100mm 21mm 17mm No 225ml HDPE 37
675 8051H1100S 1100mm 21mm 17mm Yes 225ml HDPE 37
1 2 3
675 8051H900
675 8051H450
The deeper the sampler is pushed into the liquid the